36-18-026 Troy Horseshoe Club Tournament

Class All

Pos

LoeoNOAVTI A WNM

. Neil Teaford
. Doug Singer
. Tom Kirk

. Dave Emrick

Bil1l Redfearn
Ken Walters
Bradley Norrod

. Don Honeyman
. Nick Teaford

Tuesday, Sep 4 2018 6:30 PM

Entry %

Hcp
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(Rank: W/L - Pts - H2H - OvrAvg)

360884
360694
360610
360386
361037
360603
361011
360247
360644

St
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

Won Lost
6 2
5 3
5 3
5 3
4 4
4 4
3 5
2 6
2 6
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Pts
960
986
953
915
936
916
898
919
822

Rgrs HToH OvrAvg
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Sh

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

R%

19.

35
42

45.
.75
29.
.75

.00
.00

75

50



